
Boys JV - LG School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:33.69 28

2 De Pere 00:19:56.34 53

3 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:20:29.82 98

4 Bay Port 00:20:26.36 101

5 Chilton 00:20:59.57 141

6 West De Pere 00:21:11.64 170

7 Notre Dame 00:21:10.79 179

8 Oconto Falls 00:21:35.06 206

9 Sheboygan Falls 00:21:46.70 230

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kiel 00:22:06.84 3

Appleton West 00:22:01.42 3

Seymour 00:20:33.93 2

Wrightstown 00:27:51.45 2

Sturgeon Bay 00:28:14.17 1
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Boys JV - LG School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:33.69 16 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1111 Brayden Radart 00:18:56.47 1

2 2 1108 Bryce Mleziva 00:19:16.61 2

3 5 1109 Bryce Piesler 00:19:33.87 5

4 10 1104 Brayden Duescher 00:19:52.53 9

5 12 1110 Caden Piontek 00:20:08.97 11

6 17 1102 Zach DeJardin 00:20:17.36 (16)

7 30 1113 Tanner Tice 00:20:53.56 (27)

2 De Pere 00:19:56.34 28 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 886 Preston Koehler 00:19:21.08 3

2 4 890 Jackson Lemke 00:19:29.16 4

3 14 889 Kamren Lemerond 00:20:14.41 13

4 16 885 Jaden Kennedy 00:20:17.04 15

5 19 888 Zander Lambrecht 00:20:20.03 18

6 25 891 Collin Mathies 00:20:46.88 (23)

7 26 893 Anders Obma 00:20:46.96 (24)

3 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:20:29.82 14 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 983 Sam Nielsen 00:20:10.24 12

2 20 982 Henry Meyer 00:20:22.51 19

3 21 977 Asher Heiting 00:20:24.22 20

4 24 984 Henry Salzwedel 00:20:44.53 22

5 27 986 Gavin Trygstad 00:20:47.62 25

6 34 978 Gideon Jaeger 00:20:58.75 (31)

7 35 980 Ziyi Felix Lou 00:20:59.14 (32)

4 Bay Port 00:20:26.36 14 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 745 Oliver Shefchik 00:19:50.52 8

2 11 738 Mason Patchak 00:19:56.69 10

3 22 739 Nolan Pociask 00:20:28.55 21

4 31 737 Bryce Konkle 00:20:53.71 28

5 37 741 William Sauer 00:21:02.33 34

6 42 744 Logan Schmidt 00:21:06.59 (36)

7 52 740 Stathan Rosek 00:21:23.75 (41)

5 Chilton 00:20:59.57 6 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 841 Dominik Bennett 00:19:46.99 6

2 15 840 Aiden Bangart 00:20:14.72 14

3 32 844 Jake Propson 00:20:56.06 29

4 48 842 Nordiel Blandon-Zambrana 00:21:17.28 38

5 80 845 Cole Reinke 00:22:42.79 54

6 125 846 Adam Schoen 00:29:44.56 (61)

6 West De Pere 00:21:11.64 10 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1564 Denzeliel Ruiz 00:19:50.30 7

2 29 1562 Jakoby Paul 00:20:50.69 26

3 53 1560 Theodore Main 00:21:24.84 42
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Boys JV - LG School - 2025 Bremser Invite

4 59 1559 Dwij Kachole 00:21:38.07 45

5 71 1561 Everett Moore 00:22:14.33 50

6 83 1566 Bentley Slusarek 00:22:49.91 (55)

7 84 1567 Wyatt Vanhuizen 00:22:51.68 (56)

7 Notre Dame 00:21:10.79 13 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1247 Thanh Phuc (Skylar) Nguyen 00:20:18.15 17

2 41 1241 Dominic Knapp 00:21:05.89 35

3 44 1236 Abraham Dosh 00:21:10.12 37

4 54 1237 Luke Gilson 00:21:27.78 43

5 63 1238 Shaun Huss 00:21:52.01 47

6 69 1239 Brennan Johnson 00:21:58.95 (49)

7 91 1234 Brayden Allard 00:23:12.63 (58)

8 Oconto Falls 00:21:35.06 8 206

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 1321 Braxton Rajkovich 00:20:58.26 30

2 36 1324 Cason Weenig 00:21:00.18 33

3 50 1323 Lucas Vanhulle 00:21:20.35 40

4 72 1317 Brett Herms 00:22:17.31 51

5 74 1318 Derek Johnson 00:22:19.20 52

6 85 1319 Carson Laluzerne 00:22:55.73 (57)

7 94 1320 Max Pileski 00:23:16.44 (59)

9 Sheboygan Falls 00:21:46.70 6 230

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 1487 Carter Tresp 00:21:17.56 39

2 58 1489 Oakley Weber 00:21:37.93 44

3 60 1488 Jackson Tresp 00:21:39.30 46

4 65 1485 Greyson Patz 00:21:53.34 48

5 77 1483 Gavin Daye 00:22:25.37 53

6 108 1484 Zachary DeRuyter 00:24:20.59 (60)
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Boys JV - LG School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1111 Brayden Radart JR 00:18:56.47 Luxemburg-Casco

2 2 1108 Bryce Mleziva FR 00:19:16.61 Luxemburg-Casco

3 3 886 Preston Koehler SO 00:19:21.08 De Pere

4 4 890 Jackson Lemke SO 00:19:29.16 De Pere

5 5 1109 Bryce Piesler JR 00:19:33.87 Luxemburg-Casco

6 0 1423 Conner Boehnlein FR 00:19:45.89 Seymour

7 6 841 Dominik Bennett SR 00:19:46.99 Chilton

8 7 1564 Denzeliel Ruiz SR 00:19:50.30 West De Pere

9 8 745 Oliver Shefchik SO 00:19:50.52 Bay Port

10 9 1104 Brayden Duescher JR 00:19:52.53 Luxemburg-Casco

11 10 738 Mason Patchak SR 00:19:56.69 Bay Port

12 11 1110 Caden Piontek SR 00:20:08.97 Luxemburg-Casco

13 12 983 Sam Nielsen JR 00:20:10.24 Fox Valley Lutheran

14 13 889 Kamren Lemerond FR 00:20:14.41 De Pere

15 14 840 Aiden Bangart JR 00:20:14.72 Chilton

16 15 885 Jaden Kennedy SR 00:20:17.04 De Pere

17 (16) 1102 Zach DeJardin JR 00:20:17.36 Luxemburg-Casco

18 17 1247 Thanh Phuc (Skylar) Nguyen JR 00:20:18.15 Notre Dame

19 18 888 Zander Lambrecht FR 00:20:20.03 De Pere

20 19 982 Henry Meyer SO 00:20:22.51 Fox Valley Lutheran

21 20 977 Asher Heiting SR 00:20:24.22 Fox Valley Lutheran

22 21 739 Nolan Pociask JR 00:20:28.55 Bay Port

23 0 1081 Madden Vogel SO 00:20:31.21 Kiel

24 22 984 Henry Salzwedel SR 00:20:44.53 Fox Valley Lutheran

25 (23) 891 Collin Mathies JR 00:20:46.88 De Pere

26 (24) 893 Anders Obma SO 00:20:46.96 De Pere

27 25 986 Gavin Trygstad SR 00:20:47.62 Fox Valley Lutheran

28 0 875 Nolan Bailey SR 00:20:48.25 De Pere

29 26 1562 Jakoby Paul SO 00:20:50.69 West De Pere

30 (27) 1113 Tanner Tice SR 00:20:53.56 Luxemburg-Casco

31 28 737 Bryce Konkle JR 00:20:53.71 Bay Port

32 29 844 Jake Propson SO 00:20:56.06 Chilton

33 30 1321 Braxton Rajkovich SR 00:20:58.26 Oconto Falls

34 (31) 978 Gideon Jaeger SO 00:20:58.75 Fox Valley Lutheran

35 (32) 980 Ziyi Felix Lou SO 00:20:59.14 Fox Valley Lutheran

36 33 1324 Cason Weenig SR 00:21:00.18 Oconto Falls

37 34 741 William Sauer FR 00:21:02.33 Bay Port

38 0 878 Owen Carviou FR 00:21:04.45 De Pere

39 0 723 Alex Countney SR 00:21:04.84 Appleton West

40 0 879 Luke Cornelissen FR 00:21:05.39 De Pere

41 35 1241 Dominic Knapp SO 00:21:05.89 Notre Dame

42 (36) 744 Logan Schmidt FR 00:21:06.59 Bay Port

43 0 981 Finley Meyer FR 00:21:09.90 Fox Valley Lutheran

44 37 1236 Abraham Dosh FR 00:21:10.12 Notre Dame

45 0 1080 Nick Milski JR 00:21:13.59 Kiel

46 0 989 Micah Wendland SO 00:21:15.88 Fox Valley Lutheran

47 0 1107 Levi Kinnard SO 00:21:16.19 Luxemburg-Casco

48 38 842 Nordiel Blandon-Zambrana SO 00:21:17.28 Chilton

49 39 1487 Carter Tresp FR 00:21:17.56 Sheboygan Falls

50 40 1323 Lucas Vanhulle FR 00:21:20.35 Oconto Falls

51 0 1424 Ethan Bohn SO 00:21:21.98 Seymour
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Boys JV - LG School - 2025 Bremser Invite

52 (41) 740 Stathan Rosek SO 00:21:23.75 Bay Port

53 42 1560 Theodore Main JR 00:21:24.84 West De Pere

54 43 1237 Luke Gilson SR 00:21:27.78 Notre Dame

55 0 979 Henry Jaeger JR 00:21:28.74 Fox Valley Lutheran

56 0 1105 Marshall Engelking JR 00:21:30.35 Luxemburg-Casco

57 0 1099 Henry Cissell SO 00:21:35.48 Luxemburg-Casco

58 44 1489 Oakley Weber SO 00:21:37.93 Sheboygan Falls

59 45 1559 Dwij Kachole SR 00:21:38.07 West De Pere

60 46 1488 Jackson Tresp FR 00:21:39.30 Sheboygan Falls

61 0 904 Evan VanKilsdonk SO 00:21:40.97 De Pere

62 0 746 Korben Sherwood FR 00:21:48.89 Bay Port

63 47 1238 Shaun Huss SR 00:21:52.01 Notre Dame

64 0 883 Lucas Halbach FR 00:21:52.58 De Pere

65 48 1485 Greyson Patz FR 00:21:53.34 Sheboygan Falls

66 0 874 Cooper Anderson SR 00:21:54.54 De Pere

67 0 724 Bryce Merkes JR 00:21:56.29 Appleton West

68 0 897 Jude Schneider JR 00:21:58.57 De Pere

69 (49) 1239 Brennan Johnson JR 00:21:58.95 Notre Dame

70 0 887 Brandon Krueger SR 00:22:02.62 De Pere

71 50 1561 Everett Moore JR 00:22:14.33 West De Pere

72 51 1317 Brett Herms FR 00:22:17.31 Oconto Falls

73 0 876 Isaac Berndt FR 00:22:18.53 De Pere

74 52 1318 Derek Johnson FR 00:22:19.20 Oconto Falls

75 0 1097 Bryce Belter JR 00:22:19.36 Luxemburg-Casco

76 0 743 Paul Scherer SR 00:22:21.34 Bay Port

77 53 1483 Gavin Daye SR 00:22:25.37 Sheboygan Falls

78 0 900 Elliot Stanley SO 00:22:36.84 De Pere

79 0 881 Aaron Finn SO 00:22:40.05 De Pere

80 54 845 Cole Reinke SO 00:22:42.79 Chilton

81 0 906 Cody Ziarnik SR 00:22:43.84 De Pere

82 0 896 Jack Schneider SR 00:22:45.77 De Pere

83 (55) 1566 Bentley Slusarek SO 00:22:49.91 West De Pere

84 (56) 1567 Wyatt Vanhuizen FR 00:22:51.68 West De Pere

85 (57) 1319 Carson Laluzerne SO 00:22:55.73 Oconto Falls

86 0 748 Dylan Spoelstra JR 00:22:59.59 Bay Port

87 0 976 Quentin Graul SO 00:23:00.33 Fox Valley Lutheran

88 0 725 Ian Venaccio FR 00:23:03.15 Appleton West

89 0 884 Owen Karbon SR 00:23:03.89 De Pere

90 0 985 Sawyer Szerkins JR 00:23:06.15 Fox Valley Lutheran

91 (58) 1234 Brayden Allard JR 00:23:12.63 Notre Dame

92 0 899 Tyler Severson FR 00:23:15.86 De Pere

93 0 747 Eli Solper FR 00:23:16.08 Bay Port

94 (59) 1320 Max Pileski FR 00:23:16.44 Oconto Falls

95 0 1568 Reid Yells JR 00:23:19.22 West De Pere

96 0 1558 Christopher Cox JR 00:23:19.55 West De Pere

97 0 905 Cole Widi SO 00:23:24.21 De Pere

98 0 1235 Brady Borchardt FR 00:23:25.43 Notre Dame

99 0 1250 Andreas Schweiner SR 00:23:30.22 Notre Dame

100 0 902 Michael Van Helden SR 00:23:37.30 De Pere

101 0 1098 Gabe Brunette SO 00:23:49.63 Luxemburg-Casco

102 0 1101 Jonathan DeBroux SO 00:23:57.87 Luxemburg-Casco

103 0 1248 Emanuel Poehlmann SR 00:24:03.93 Notre Dame

104 0 895 Dylan Roup SR 00:24:04.53 De Pere

105 0 1106 Wyatt Hippert JR 00:24:06.79 Luxemburg-Casco
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106 0 903 Riley VandenHeuvel JR 00:24:18.13 De Pere

107 0 1112 Grant Schmoll JR 00:24:20.34 Luxemburg-Casco

108 (60) 1484 Zachary DeRuyter SR 00:24:20.59 Sheboygan Falls

109 0 987 Samson Vik FR 00:24:20.69 Fox Valley Lutheran

110 0 898 Mason Seehafer JR 00:24:28.60 De Pere

111 0 975 Sebatian Barber Febrer SO 00:24:29.07 Fox Valley Lutheran

112 0 894 Brycen Roberts FR 00:24:33.58 De Pere

113 0 1079 Carson Kraus SO 00:24:35.72 Kiel

114 0 1100 Terran Dart JR 00:24:39.82 Luxemburg-Casco

115 0 742 Corwin Schad SO 00:25:05.48 Bay Port

116 0 1563 Kyle Rabida JR 00:25:21.43 West De Pere

117 0 749 Evan Wiebel SR 00:25:29.53 Bay Port

118 0 1322 Damien Sauerhage JR 00:25:58.78 Oconto Falls

119 0 1242 Carter Kramer SO 00:26:26.83 Notre Dame

120 0 1243 Jakob Liebergen SO 00:26:28.39 Notre Dame

121 0 736 Cameron Emmers FR 00:26:53.24 Bay Port

122 0 1582 James Farrell FR 00:26:58.59 Wrightstown

123 0 1528 Hugh O'Handley FR 00:28:14.17 Sturgeon Bay

124 0 1581 Richard Boland FR 00:28:44.32 Wrightstown

125 (61) 846 Adam Schoen SR 00:29:44.56 Chilton

126 0 1245 Thomas Lyons SO 00:30:22.06 Notre Dame
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